Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the

decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

*Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Manual
Application Licence  Reference
Number Issue Date Number ~ Number Client First Name Client Surname Company name
169031 13/05/2024 HV0336 HV0336 Daniel Booker
169026 13/05/2024 HV0336 HV0336 Daniel Booker
169053 14/05/2024 PV0346 PV0346 Mark Dawes
169047 14/05/2024 PV0407 PV0407 Peter Dye
169046 14/05/2024 CD0713 CD0713 Aaron McGuckin
169045 14/05/2024 EXPV0041 EXPV0041 Silver Taxis Ltd
169056 15/05/2024 HV0721 HV0721 Dereham Taxis Limited
169055 15/05/2024 HV0792 HV0792 Jeffrey Gould
169079 16/05/2024 PV0372 PV0372 Claire Sessions
168951 16/05/2024 CD0082 CD0082 Benjamin Rudling
169088 17/05/2024 PV0315 PV0315 Claire Sessions

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Aaron McGuckin

Benjamin Rudling

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Executive Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Application Type
Renewal

Transfer

Renewal

New Application
New Application
Renewal

Renewal

Renewal
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Renewal

Renewal



Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application
Number
169043
169042
169036
169077
169076
169069

Issue Date
13/05/2024
13/05/2024
13/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024

Licence Number
SL0490

5L0242

CGMP0016
GMP0006

SL0363

SL0265

Manual Reference

Number Client First Name
SL0490 Ann May

SL0242 Shirley Ann
CGMP0016

GMP0006

SL0363 Nicholas

SL0265

Client
Surname
Partridge
Dixon

Hird

Company Name
(Where Applicable)

East Harling Sports and Social Club
J D Wetherspoon PLC

Swaffham Town Council

Premises Name

The Friends of East Harling Parish Church
Norwich Road Estate Residents Association
East Harling Sports & Social Club

The Red Lion

Gressenhall Reading Room

Swaffham Town Council

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Club Machine Permit

Alcohol Licensed Premises Gaming Machine Permit
Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Returns Received
Returns Received
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with
the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date  Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type

169083 17/05/2024 STC0163 STC0163 Deborah Baxter Khushee Street Food Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
169067 16/05/2024 HH0244 HHO0244 Dovile Stasiuleviciene Audosta Ltd Woodlands Cancer Care Ltd House to House Collection
169051 14/05/2024 SP001 SP001 Laura Anderson Skin Piercing

169041 13/05/2024 SC1087 SC1087 Michael Barwise Dereham Salvation Army Street Collection

168854 16/05/2024 AWL0194 Carolin Kjall Dogbasics Animal Welfare Licence

Application Type
Expired

Charity Return Received
New Application

New Application

New Application



Li ing Act 2003 - O

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of

Report

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Application
Number
169039
169038
169035
169049
169048
168971
169075
169074
169068
169066
169064
169063
169062
169087
169086
169085
169084

Issue Date

13/05/2024
13/05/2024
13/05/2024
14/05/2024
14/05/2024
14/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
17/05/2024
17/05/2024
17/05/2024
17/05/2024

Licence
Number
PLO0O53
PA0136
PL1126
PL1176
PLO0O36
PA1887
PLO119
PLO0O53
PL1181
PA1889
PLO366
PL1004
PA1888
PA1890
PLO317
PLO420
PL1139

Manual Reference
Number
PLO0O53
PA0136
PL1126
PL1176
PLO0O36
PA1887
PLO119
PLO0O53
PL1181
PA1889
PLO366
PL1004
PA1888
PA1890
PLO317
PLO420
PL1139

Client First Name

Armando Jorge Faria

Victoria Dawn

Karen

Helder Manuel
Candy
Shipon

Phillip
Fay Julie

Rasa

Client Surname

Broegas

King

Ward

Da Cruz Valerio da Conceicao Perdiz
Chapman
Miah

Chapman
Hockton

Bakanauskaite

Company Name
(Where applicable)
Swaffham Rugby Football Club Ltd

Maui Waui Events Ltd
Mikaz Limited

The Italian Job Bakery Ltd
Swaffham Rugby Football Club Ltd

Shell UK Oil Products Ltd

Norfolk Racing Holdings Ltd

B&M Retail Ltd

Premises Name
Swaffham Rugby Football Club Ltd

The Lodge
Hill Farm
Kenninghall Store & Post Office

The Italian Job
Swaffham Rugby Football Club Ltd
Cabaz Deli

New Saffron
Shell Attleborough

The Gamekeeper
Labas
B&M Stores

Licence Type

Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
Change of Name or Address
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

New Application

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

New Application
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Change of Name/Address of DPS
New Application

New Application

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee





